STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION CONSERVATION DIVISION 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

WELL PLUGGING APPLICATION FORM File One Copy

	*			f this	,				
Denge Owner		Dean Alli							<u></u>
	507 Insuranc			Kansa	as 67202				
Lease (Farm	Name)	Pickering				W	ell No.	#1	
Well Location	onS/2	SE SE	Sec. 1	19 T	wp. 16S	Rge	25W (E)		(W)
County	Ness		Total	Depth .	4545 '		Field N	iame _	
	Gas Well_								
	tached with t								
Date and ho	ur plugging i	s desired to	begin	Septe	ember 9,	1980			
	OF THE STATE	CORPORATION	COMMIS	SION.					
	pany represen M. Cain				7				
Howard	M. Cain			_ Addr	ess P. O.	Вох	355, Gre	at Ben	d, Kansas
Howard Plugging Con	M. Cain ntractor St	rata Drilling	Compar	Addr ny 67530	ess P. O.	Вох	License	at Ben	d, Kansas
Howard Plugging Con Address P. Invoice cov	M. Cain	rata Drilling	Compar	Addr ny 67530	ess P. O.	Вох	License STATE COP	RECEIVED	d, Kansas /ED
Howard Plugging Con Address P. Invoice cove Name	M. Cain ntractor St O. Box 355, ering assessm	rata Drilling Great Bend, K	Compar ansas	Addr ny 67530 is wel	Pess P. O.	Box be se	STATE CONSE	RECEIVA POR ATION	VED VCOMMISSION
Howard Plugging Con Address P. Invoice cov Name 5	M. Cain ntractor St O. Box 355, ering assessm Dean Allison	rata Drilling Great Bend, K ent for plugg Building, Wic	Comparations and the comparation of the comparation	Addr ny 67530 is wel	Pess P. 0.	Box be se	STATE CONSE	RECEIVED	VED VCOMMISSION

State of Kansas

JOHN CARLIN R. C. LOUX JANE T. ROY PHILLIP R. DICK CAROL J. LARSON Governor Chairman Commissioner Commissioner Executive Secretary



State Corporation Commission

CONSERVATION DIVISION

(Oil, Gas and Water) 245 North Water WICHITA, KANSAS 67202

September 11, 1980

WELL PLUGGING AUTHORITY

Pickering #1 S/2 SE SE, Sec.19-16S-25W Ness County 4545' Strata Drlg. Co.

Doon Allison 011 Company 507 Insurance Bldg. Wichita, KS 67202

Gentlemen:

This is your authority to plug the above subject well in accordance with the Rules and Regulations of the State Corporation Commission.

This authority is void after ninety (90) day from the above date.

Yours very truly,

Mr. Marion Schulds, 2104 Conterbury Rd. Hays, KS 67601 is hereby assigned to supervise the plugging of the above named well